

SCC 1956/2024

OREDR BELOW EXH.9

Inspite of service of summons on accused he has failed to appear.
Hence, issue bailable warrant of Rs. 10,000/- against accused.

Dated: 14/10/2025

Sd/-
(J. C. Gupta)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
(Court No. 2), Khed -Rajgunagar