

SCC 1956/2024

OREDR BELOW EXH.11

Re-issue bailable warrant of Rs. 5000/- against accused.

Dated: 24/02/2026

Sd/-
(J. C. Gupta)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
(Court No. 2), Khed -Rajgunagar